CERTIFICATE OF CO

OF COMPLETION

AMY STEINWALD

FOR SUCCESSFULCOMPLETIONOFTHECOURSE

PREVENTIVE REGENERATIVE FASCIOLOGY 101 FEB 4th, 2023

NCBTMB Approved Provider FASCIA ADVANCEMENT ACADEMY

5205 Broadway Street, Pearland, Texas 77581

This is to certify that

Amy Steinwald

has completed 12 hours of continuing education in Preventive Regenerative Fasciology 101 On February 3rd & 4th 2023 in person

1000760 Fascia Advancement Academy
Approved Provider Number Approved Provider Name

09/29/2025
Jessenia Quinonez
Approved Provider Expiration Date Instructor Name



NAME DATE